2015
Tekform
Kitchen
Innerware
by Titus
Titus Tekform
Product Brochure
G440_Titus Tekform Dolce Vita 12pp SRA4 Catalogue_2.indd   1G440_Titus Tekform Dolce Vita 12pp SRA4 Catalogue_2.indd   1 12/03/2015   5:08 pm12/03/2015   5:08 pm

m
)
Set Order Code W
ei
g
ht
C
ap
ac
it
y
(k
g
)
P
ac
ka
g
in
g
450 100 FW55.PLANO.45.10 30 Kit
450 200 FW55.PLANO.45.20 30 Kit
600 100 FW55.PLANO.60.10 30 Kit
600 200 FW55.PLANO.60.20 30 Kit
900 100 FW55.PLANO.90.10 30 Kit
900 200 FW55.PLANO.90.20 30 Kit
Kit includes:
Platform 1 pc
Pull-out Slides 2 sets
CristalLine style sides 4 pcs